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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashlyn Parlett3005
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 9.300 9.0009.000 36.900
1 3 7T 6T 1 

1 

Adaline Celaya3154
Technique

9.200 8.725 9.0009.250 36.175
7 8T 3T 6T 2 

2 

Yulia Polischuk2810
Elevate

9.350 8.150 9.5259.125 36.150
4 18 5T 1 3 

3 

Kennedy Behrens2602
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.100 8.9009.250 36.100
15 4 3T 8 4 

4 

Lily Maguire3161
Technique

9.500 8.750 9.1258.450 35.825
2 7 13 4T 5 

5 

Teagan Brown3153
Technique

9.225 9.650 9.2507.550 35.675
5T 1 21 2T 6 

6 

Katie Ngo2809
Elevate

9.125 9.000 8.5508.925 35.600
9T 5T 9 12 7 

7 

Michelle Ngo2808
Elevate

9.450 8.475 8.2259.375 35.525
3 11T 1 18 8 

8 

Ciara Marciano3162
Technique

9.025 8.475 8.5759.325 35.400
11T 11T 2 11 9 

9 

Savanna Berry2803
Elevate

9.000 7.850 9.2509.125 35.225
13T 21 5T 2T 10 

10 

Giselle Gutierrez3157
Technique

9.150 9.000 8.6258.100 34.875
8 5T 17 10 11 

11 

Ryan Fuller2654
Black Diamond

8.800 9.400 8.1758.350 34.725
16T 2 15 19 12 

12 

Ava Rodriguez2704
Clovis

8.800 8.000 9.1258.750 34.675
16T 19 10 4T 13 

13 

Zola Grey2806
Elevate

9.025 8.550 8.3008.700 34.575
11T 10 11 16 14 

14 

Kate Fong2701
Clovis

8.600 8.425 8.4759.000 34.500
18T 14T 7T 14 15 

15 

Aubrey Watts2758
Davis Diamonds

9.225 8.375 8.8008.050 34.450
5T 16 18T 9 16 

16 

Alexandra Cutonilli2653
Black Diamond

9.125 8.725 8.2507.825 33.925
9T 8T 20 17 17 

17 

Alicia Dominguez2805
Elevate

8.600 8.475 8.4008.225 33.700
18T 11T 16 15 18 

18 

Rowan Watson3168
Technique

7.825 8.425 8.5008.400 33.150
23 14T 14 13 19 

19 

Marissa Ong3165
Technique

9.000 7.900 8.1008.050 33.050
13T 20 18T 22 20 

20 

Amanda Boudier3152
Technique

8.450 7.700 8.1258.575 32.850
20 22 12 21 21 

21 

Jordan Leveque2706
Clovis

8.325 8.250 8.0507.150 31.775
21 17 22 23 22 

22 

Lauren Ebell2702
Clovis

8.100 7.250 8.1506.450 29.950
22 23 23 20 23 

23 
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